
BAKED BEANS
COLESLAW
MAC ‘N’ CHEESE

SIDES
PLATES, NAPKINS, & UTENSILS ARE 
NOT INCLUDED. ALL SIDES SOLD BY 
VOLUME, EXCEPT FOR GARDEN SALAD 
AND POTATO CHIPS.

$14 Quart
SERVES 6-8

Gallon
SERVES 30

w

PULLED PORK
PULLED BBQ CHICKEN
SMOKED SAUSAGE
SMOKED TURKEY
SMOKED BRISKET
RIBS BY THE SLAB

$16
$17
$17 
$23
$26
$29

$80
$85
$85

$115
$130

$160
$170
$170
$230
$260

ALL MEATS COME WITH ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE. 
PLATES, NAPKINS, & UTENSILS ARE NOT INCLUDED. MEATS

1 lb
SERVES 2-3

5 lb
SERVES 10-12

10 lb
SERVES 20-30

PACKAGES

BAKED POTATO SALAD
POTATO CHIPS ($1.75/PER GUEST)
GARDEN SALAD ($4/PER GUEST)

$50

JC PARTY

BASIC BUFFET
PULLED PORK SANDWICH & BAKED BEANS

HEARTY BUFFET
CHOICE OF 2 MEATS & 2 SIDES

ULTIMATE BUFFET
CHOICE OF 3 MEATS & 3 SIDES

$14
PERSON

10 GUEST MINIMUM. INCLUDES CHOICE OF BBQ SAUCE, 
PLATES, PLASTIC CUTLERY, NAPKINS, & SERVING UTENSILS. 

EXCLUDES RIBS. (BRISKET +$2/PER GUEST)

$17
PERSON

$20
PERSON

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

hcicatering.com | 785-341-4010 | catering@jcbbqgrill.com

$8 Pint
SERVES 2-3



TAILGATE TRAYS
PLATES, NAPKINS, 
& UTENSILS ARE 
INCLUDED.

BBQ TURKEY WRAP
Smoked turkey, lettuce, pepper jack cheese, 
pico de gallo, Original BBQ sauce, and crispy 
onion strings wrapped in a tomato basil 
tortilla served with a side of ranch.

JC’S BBQ & GRILL MAINTAINS A KANSAS CATERING LIQUOR LICENSE FOR OFF-SITE FUNCTIONS. WE HAVE BEER, WINE, AND LIQUOR AVAILABLE FOR OF AGE GUESTS AT YOUR EVENT. 

$50JV
10 HALVES $90

BEVERAGES
BOTTLED WATER                   $2.50

SOFT DRINKS - ASSORTED CANS  $2.50
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
DR. PEPPER
STARRY

BY THE GALLON (SERVES 10)                 $13
UNSWEET TEA
SWEET TEA
LEMONADE 

BOOK THE BLUEJAY ROOM

GREAT FOR EVENTS, MEETINGS, 
CELEBRATIONS, & MORE!

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU
hcicatering.com | 785-341-4010 | catering@jcbbqgrill.com

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Fried chicken tender, buffalo sauce, lettuce, 
pico de gallo, and shredded cheese wrapped in a 
tomato basil tortilla, served with a side of ranch.

$14
PERSON

BOXED LUNCHES 10 GUEST MINIMUM. INCLUDES NAPKINS & PLASTIC CUTLERY.

SOUTHWEST WRAP
Smoked turkey, mixed greens, guacamole, pico de 
gallo, and shredded cheese wrapped in a tomato 
basil tortilla, served with a side of chile ranch.

PULLED PORK SANDWICH OR 
PULLED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
BAKED BEANS 
COOKIE OR CHIPS

WRAP OR 

ALL-CONFERENCE GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD  
BAKED BEANS 
COOKIE OR CHIPS $14

PERSON
$14
PERSON

VARSITY
20 HALVES


