CATERING MENU



hcicatering.com | 785-341-4010 | catering@jcbbqgrill.com

1 lb 5 lb 10 lb SERVES 2-3 SERVES 10-12 SERVES 20-30 PULLED PORK \$16 \$80 \$160 PULLED BBQ CHICKEN \$17 \$85 \$170 SMOKED SAUSAGE \$17 \$85 \$170 SMOKED TURKEY \$23 \$115 \$230 SMOKED BRISKET \$26 \$130 \$260	MEATS	ALL MEATS COME WITH ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE. PLATES, NAPKINS, & UTENSILS ARE NOT INCLUDED.			
PULLED PORK \$16 \$80 \$160 PULLED BBQ CHICKEN \$17 \$85 \$170 SMOKED SAUSAGE \$17 \$85 \$170 SMOKED TURKEY \$23 \$115 \$230					
SMOKED SAUSAGE \$17 \$85 \$170 SMOKED TURKEY \$23 \$115 \$230	PULLED PORK				
SMOKED TURKEY \$23 \$115 \$230	PULLED BBQ CHICKEN	\$17	\$85	\$170	
	SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$17	\$85	\$170	
SMOKED BRISKET \$26 \$130 \$260	SMOKED TURKEY	\$23	\$115	\$230	
	SMOKED BRISKET	\$26	\$130	\$260	
RIBS BY THE SLAB \$29	RIBS BY THE SLAB	\$29			



 \$8
 Pint
 \$14
 Quart
 \$50
 Gallon

 SERVES 2-3
 \$14
 SERVES 6-8
 \$50
 SERVES 30

BAKED BEANS COLESLAW MAC 'N' CHEESE

AND POTATO CHIPS.

NOT INCLUDED. ALL SIDES SOLD BY VOLUME. EXCEPT FOR GARDEN SALAD

KINS. & UTENSILS ARE

BAKED POTATO SALAD POTATO CHIPS (\$1.75/PER GUEST) GARDEN SALAD (\$4/PER GUEST)



10 GUEST MINIMUM. INCLUDES CHOICE OF BBQ SAUCE, PLATES, PLASTIC CUTLERY, NAPKINS, & SERVING UTENSILS. EXCLUDES RIBS. (BRISKET +\$2/PER GUEST)

BASIC BUFFET	\$14
PULLED PORK SANDWICH & BAKED BEANS	PERSON
HEARTY BUFFET	\$17
CHOICE OF 2 MEATS & 2 SIDES	PERSON
	\$20 PERSON

CATERING MENU



hcicatering.com | 785-341-4010 | catering@jcbbqgrill.com

TAILGATE TRAYS

BBQ TURKEY WRAP

Smoked turkey, lettuce, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, Original BBQ sauce, and crispy onion strings wrapped in a tomato basil tortilla served with a side of ranch.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Fried chicken tender, buffalo sauce, lettuce, pico de gallo, and shredded cheese wrapped in a tomato basil tortilla, served with a side of ranch.

PLATES, NAPKINS, JV VARSIT \$90 \$50 & UTENSILS ARE 10 HALVES 20 HALVES

INCLUDED.

SOUTHWEST WRAP

Smoked turkey, mixed greens, guacamole, pico de gallo, and shredded cheese wrapped in a tomato basil tortilla, served with a side of chile ranch.

BOXED LUNCHES

PULLED PORK SANDWICH OR **PULLED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH BAKED BEANS COOKIE OR CHIPS**

\$14 PERSON

10 GUEST MINIMUM. INCLUDES NAPKINS & PLASTIC CUTLERY.

WRAP OR **ALL-CONFERENCE GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD BAKED BEANS COOKIE OR CHIPS** S14 PERSON

BOOK THE BLUEJAY ROOM



BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER	\$2.50
SOFT DRINKS - ASSORTED CANS PEPSI DIET PEPSI DR. PEPPER STARRY	\$2.50
BY THE GALLON (SERVES 10) UNSWEET TEA SWEET TEA LEMONADE	\$13

JC'S BBQ & GRILL MAINTAINS A KANSAS CATERING LIQUOR LICENSE FOR OFF-SITE FUNCTIONS. WE HAVE BEER, WINE, AND LIQUOR AVAILABLE FOR OF AGE GUESTS AT YOUR EVENT.